
Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1256 1 LUMAN Chris GA 7 (27,28,26,26)
9/ 1091 9 POOLEY III John MA 1 (26,28,24,19)

5/ 1137 5 NEISH Danny CT 3 (27,22,21,24,25)
4/ 1141 4 SIMON Eliot NY 7 (26,27,25,24,29)

3/ 1182 3 MOSKOW Joshua CT 2 (25,24,26,26)
6/ 1116 6 PAJARO Lucas NJ 6 (23,25,28,29)

10/ 1079 10 ESPINET Jean-Luc GA 2 (24,26,24,21)
2/ 1202 2 LEWIS Benjamin CT 6 (25,26,24,25)

Luman C. (GA)
6 (27,25,24,29,27)

Simon E. (NY)
4 (27,28,24,23,22)

Pajaro L. (NJ)
7 (22,28,25,27,26)

Lewis B. (CT)
3 (26,24,25,24,24)

Luman C. (GA)
6 (25,29,27,28)

Pajaro L. (NJ)
2 (28,27,17,27)

Simon E. (NY)
6 (24,28,27,26)

Lewis B. (CT)
2 (26,27,26,24)

GOLD
Luman C. (GA)

SILVER
Pajaro L. (NJ)

BRONZE
Simon E. (NY)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1256 1 LUMAN Chris GA  
-Bye-  

9/ 1091 9 POOLEY III John MA   (26,25,24)
8/ 1104 8 LIM Luke CA -Bye-

5/ 1137 5 NEISH Danny CT 6 (25,24,26)
12/ 981 12 BURKE Colin CT 0 (22,19)

13/ 953 13 HAZZARD Mason CT 1 (25,24,17,22)
4/ 1141 4 SIMON Eliot NY 7 (28,24,24,26)

3/ 1182 3 MOSKOW Joshua CT   (26,29,24)
14/ 947 14 PARK Timothy CA -Bye-

11/ 1069 11 KUEHN Jonathan WA 0 (17,18,23)
6/ 1116 6 PAJARO Lucas NJ 6 (24,26,24)

7/ 1108 7 MCMENAMY Dillon NY -Bye-
10/ 1079 10 ESPINET Jean-Luc GA   (19,25,23)

15/ 924 15 LEE Justin CA -Bye-
2/ 1202 2 LEWIS Benjamin CT   (23,26,23)

Luman C. (GA)
7 (27,28,26,26)

Pooley Iii J. (MA)
1 (26,28,24,19)

Neish D. (CT)
3 (27,22,21,24,25)

Simon E. (NY)
7 (26,27,25,24,29)

Moskow J. (CT)
2 (25,24,26,26)

Pajaro L. (NJ)
6 (23,25,28,29)

Espinet J. (GA)
2 (24,26,24,21)

Lewis B. (CT)
6 (25,26,24,25)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 LUMAN Chris GA Georgia 1256 /01 -Bye- 7 6 6
2 PAJARO Lucas NJ New Jersey 1116 /06 6 6 7 2
3 SIMON Eliot NY New York 1141 /04 7 7 4 6
4 LEWIS Benjamin CT Connecticut 1202 /02 -Bye- 6 3 2
5 NEISH Danny CT Connecticut 1137 /05 6 3 (119)
6 MOSKOW Joshua CT Connecticut 1182 /03 -Bye- 2 (101)
7 ESPINET Jean-Luc GA Georgia 1079 /10 -Bye- 2 (95)
8 POOLEY III John MA Massachusetts 1091 /09 -Bye- 1 (97)
9 BURKE Colin CT Connecticut 981 /12 0
9 HAZZARD Mason CT Connecticut 953 /13 1
9 KUEHN Jonathan WA Washington 1069 /11 0
9 LEE Justin CA California 924 /15 0
9 LIM Luke CA California 1104 /08 0
9 MCMENAMY Dillon NY New York 1108 /07 0
9 PARK Timothy CA California 947 /14 0
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 029D LUMAN Chris GA 302 / 2 319 / 2 306 / 1 329 / 3 31 0 1256
2 029A LEWIS Benjamin CT 281 / 3 302 / 4 297 / 3 322 / 6 24 5 1202
3 033A MOSKOW Joshua CT 276 / 5 292 / 9 280 / 4 334 / 1 22 6 1182
4 030C SIMON Eliot NY 273 / 6 283 /11 268 / 5 317 /10 16 4 1141
5 034B NEISH Danny CT 242 /15 312 / 3 264 / 8 319 / 8 17 10 1137
6 030D PAJARO Lucas NJ 249 /11 298 / 6 250 / 9 319 / 7 14 6 1116
7 029C MCMENAMY Dillon NY 277 / 4 299 / 5 221 /18 311 /13 8 8 1108
8 031B LIM Luke CA 243 /14 293 / 8 243 /11 325 / 5 17 3 1104
9 031C POOLEY III John MA 248 /12 286 /10 240 /13 317 / 9 19 6 1091

10 034A ESPINET Jean-Luc GA 237 /16 295 / 7 221 /17 326 / 4 14 3 1079
11 032C KUEHN Jonathan WA 251 / 9 274 /16 239 /14 305 /15 15 6 1069
12 035C BURKE Colin CT 207 /20 280 /14 203 /23 291 /18 10 3 981
13 031A HAZZARD Mason CT 231 /17 250 /24 208 /20 264 /23 11 3 953
14 033C PARK Timothy CA 142 /23 251 /23 243 /12 311 /12 13 6 947
15 029B LEE Justin CA 199 /21 256 /22 206 /21 263 /24 9 3 924
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1282 1 CAUGHELL Elizabeth WA  
-Bye-  

5/ 1137 5 YUN Liane CT 7 (21,20,27,16,26)
4/ 1153 4 POSECION Alyssa Nicole TX 3 (21,30,23,13,25)

3/ 1187 3 DRAKE Alexis WA 4 (24,19,25,25,24)
6/ 1051 6 STEWART Kristal CT 6 (24,25,24,27,24)

-Bye-  
2/ 1208 2 GIBILARO Ariel CT  

Caughell E. (WA)
6 (24,25,25,27)

Yun L. (CT)
2 (19,26,22,25)

Stewart K. (CT)
3 (23,24,25,26,24)

Gibilaro A. (CT)
7 (26,27,22,26,27)

Caughell E. (WA)
6 (26,26,27)

Gibilaro A. (CT)
0 (23,24,24)

Yun L. (CT)
1 (19,22,20,22)

Stewart K. (CT)
7 (26,22,30,24)

GOLD
Caughell E. (WA)

SILVER
Gibilaro A. (CT)

BRONZE
Stewart K. (CT)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 CAUGHELL Elizabeth WA Washington 1282 /01 -Bye- 6 6
2 GIBILARO Ariel CT Connecticut 1208 /02 -Bye- 7 0
3 STEWART Kristal CT Connecticut 1051 /06 6 3 7
4 YUN Liane CT Connecticut 1137 /05 7 2 1
5 DRAKE Alexis WA Washington 1187 /03 4 (117)
6 POSECION Alyssa Nicole TX Texas 1153 /04 3 (112)

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

AR_C74A Page 1/1Report Created: 26 Jun 2011 14:25

http://www.tcpdf.org


Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Cadet Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 60 m 50 m 40 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 044B CAUGHELL Elizabeth WA 314 / 2 322 / 3 320 / 2 326 / 3 28 10 1282
2 044C GIBALARO Ariel CT 293 / 4 297 / 7 305 / 5 313 / 5 12 11 1208
3 045B DRAKE Alexis WA 269 / 7 308 / 4 294 / 6 316 / 4 20 10 1187
4 045C POSECION Alyssa Nicole TX 270 / 6 302 / 5 281 / 8 300 /10 16 5 1153
5 045A YUN Liane CT 223 /10 302 / 6 311 / 3 301 / 9 16 5 1137
6 044A STEWART Kristal CT 216 /11 276 /11 272 /11 287 /11 7 4 1051
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2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger
USA Archery & State Archery Association of Massachusetts (11MANE)
Swansea, Massachusetts, USA, From 06-24-2011 to 06-26-2011

Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 022C ELLISON Brady Lee CA California 312/ 1 333/ 2 340/ 1 352/ 3 1,337 43 30
2 1- 026C WUKIE Jacob CA California 287/ 8 336/ 1 340/ 2 356/ 1 1,319 41 30
3 1- 024C KAMINSKI Jake CA California 306/ 3 326/ 6 334/ 4 353/ 2 1,319 38 18
4 1- 021D SCHULLER Dan PA Pennsylvania 294/ 6 330/ 3 335/ 3 347/ 8 1,306 38 22
5 1- 025C JOHNSON Richard CT Connecticut 307/ 2 326/ 5 325/ 7 348/ 7 1,306 38 21
6 1- 023D WUNDERLE Vic NC North Carolina 283/ 9 327/ 4 329/ 5 351/ 4 1,290 36 17
7 1- 026D STANWOOD Thomas MA Massachusetts 302/ 4 322/ 9 317/10 343/13 1,284 32 17
8 1- 023C KELCHNER Peter CA California 294/ 5 320/11 310/13 346/ 9 1,270 31 14
9 1- 024D ANDERSON Jeff WA Washington 288/ 7 301/14 321/ 8 345/11 1,255 21 20

10 1- 021C KALE Nick CA California 268/13 325/ 7 316/11 344/12 1,253 36 12
11 1- 024B QUALE Michael SC South Carolina 280/10 313/12 312/12 348/ 6 1,253 33 11
12 1- 023A TOLLIS Rick NY New York 261/15 324/ 8 327/ 6 339/15 1,251 24 25
13 1- 024A MCGLYN Joseph NY New York 266/14 321/10 320/ 9 343/14 1,250 28 16
14 1- 020C FANCHIN Joe CA California 276/11 303/13 306/14 349/ 5 1,234 26 12
15 1- 025B BALDOWSKI Steven (Phillip) GA Georgia 269/12 291/16 305/15 322/20 1,187 16 7
16 1- 022B DUHN Brian MA Massachusetts 251/18 289/18 281/19 346/10 1,167 26 15
17 1- 022D HOPKINS Matt RI Rhode Island 251/17 291/16 289/16 332/17 1,163 16 11
18 1- 021A ONTELL David NY New York 246/19 293/15 278/20 336/16 1,153 17 10
19 1- 020D MALONE John NJ New Jersey 218/20 286/19 284/18 327/19 1,115 16 8
20 1- 021B ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi MA Massachusetts 251/16 283/21 264/23 309/21 1,107 13 7
21 1- 026A ASCIUTO Joseph UT Utah 212/21 284/20 268/22 330/18 1,094 17 9
22 1- 025A OKA Joseph KY Kentucky 199/23 271/22 285/17 308/23 1,063 11 2
23 1- 023B SEMPLE Pedar MA Massachusetts 202/22 270/23 246/24 308/22 1,026 9 4
24 1- 025D KELLY Dan 00 NY New York 191/24 247/24 269/21 303/24 1,010 6 5
25 1- 027A DIAZ Agustin NJ New Jersey 180/25 246/25 197/26 279/26 902 7 1
26 1- 020A PALUMBO Timothy NY New York 151/26 189/28 184/27 296/25 820 9 1
27 1- 026B UY Patrick NY New York 130/27 220/26 201/25 257/27 808 4 3
28 1- 022A LAI Cyrus NY New York 106/28 209/27 113/28 182/28 610 3 3

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 042C LORIG Khatuna CA California 320/ 2 336/ 1 329/ 1 347/ 2 1,332 35 25
2 1- 042A LEEK Miranda IA Iowa 325/ 1 328/ 3 326/ 2 350/ 1 1,329 36 26
3 1- 039B KOEHL Heather WI Wisconsin 312/ 3 331/ 2 310/ 5 343/ 4 1,296 33 14
4 1- 041C RASOR Nicole AZ Arizona 310/ 4 325/ 4 301/ 7 339/ 7 1,275 29 20
5 1- 039C SCAVOTTO Karen CT Connecticut 292/ 6 324/ 5 316/ 3 341/ 5 1,273 34 13
6 1- 038C MILLER Stephanie IL Illinois 293/ 5 314/ 6 309/ 6 336/ 8 1,252 24 16
7 1- 038D CIESLINSKI Lori -- MI Michigan 291/ 8 313/ 7 312/ 4 332/ 9 1,248 17 14
8 1- 041D BRAUN Kristin Madeleine CA California 291/ 7 310/ 8 284/11 345/ 3 1,230 32 16
9 1- 039D GRELLNER Janis MO Missouri 274/12 305/10 301/ 8 341/ 6 1,221 19 12

10 1- 039A ABRAHAM Abigail VA Virginia 276/10 310/ 9 286/10 304/16 1,176 13 10
11 1- 038B WOLF Cassandra CA California 269/13 294/13 297/ 9 314/11 1,174 15 5
12 1- 040A TSAI Nancey SC South Carolina 282/ 9 298/11 270/13 313/12 1,163 14 7
13 1- 034C OCHS Debra MI Michigan 263/14 296/12 264/14 321/10 1,144 14 11
14 1- 040C CARDENAS Gloria NY New York 256/16 281/16 277/12 304/17 1,118 12 8
15 1- 041B GRANVILLE Kari Jill AZ Arizona 258/15 285/15 257/15 309/14 1,109 9 7
16 1- 041A JONES Ann D AZ Arizona 275/11 274/17 232/17 308/15 1,089 12 3
17 1- 042D FORD-FAHERTY Lee GA Georgia 241/17 288/14 244/16 312/13 1,085 10 5
18 1- 040B MINKOWITZ Barbara NJ New Jersey 160/18 180/19 179/18 277/18 796 5 3
19 1- 040D MALOUF Debora MA Massachusetts 121/19 248/18 133/19 277/19 779 5 2

Recurve Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 027D CUSICK Jeremiah MN Minnesota 279/ 1 308/ 1 323/ 1 343/ 1 1,253 29 10

1/4 Class & Division Result List - Individual - 20110625.195523



2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger
USA Archery & State Archery Association of Massachusetts (11MANE)
Swansea, Massachusetts, USA, From 06-24-2011 to 06-26-2011

Recurve Bow - Junior Men Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

2 1- 028D ROOP Ben WA Washington 257/ 2 296/ 3 308/ 2 335/ 2 1,196 15 11
3 1- 028A CHU Ben NY New York 247/ 3 296/ 2 298/ 3 328/ 4 1,169 16 13
4 1- 028C AGNESE Anthony NY New York 231/ 4 258/ 6 252/ 6 328/ 3 1,069 19 6
5 1- 027B NIETLISBACH Marcel CT Connecticut 172/ 6 286/ 4 286/ 4 314/ 6 1,058 12 5
6 1- 028B WALLACE Charles MD Maryland 191/ 5 265/ 5 263/ 5 324/ 5 1,043 10 7
7 1- 027C AGHILLI Arya NY New York 132/ 7 254/ 7 198/ 7 300/ 7 884 11 4

Recurve Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 037D STOVER Holly MI Michigan 296/ 2 326/ 1 316/ 1 335/ 1 1,273 28 13
2 1- 037C OSTLING Shannon WA Washington 303/ 1 305/ 3 299/ 3 327/ 2 1,234 23 9
3 1- 037A ALEXANDER Katie CA California 283/ 4 293/ 4 313/ 2 318/ 3 1,207 16 8
4 1- 037B BLAKE Emily Theresa VT Vermont 295/ 3 305/ 2 280/ 4 304/ 7 1,184 19 9
5 1- 036C SOLC Molly ONTAR Canada 243/ 6 286/ 6 259/ 5 314/ 5 1,102 12 6
6 1- 036D BERNSTEIN Sarah -- NJ New Jersey 263/ 5 286/ 5 244/ 6 307/ 6 1,100 15 3
7 1- 038A FLICK Kit VA Virginia 234/ 7 271/ 7 227/ 7 318/ 4 1,050 9 10
8 1- 036A KIM Sarah CA California 230/ 8 202/ 8 109/ 8 252/ 8 793 3 1

Recurve Bow - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 032D WIFLER Alex IL Illinois 304/ 1 320/ 1 305/ 2 332/ 2 1,261 23 8
2 1- 029D LUMAN Chris GA Georgia 302/ 2 319/ 2 306/ 1 329/ 3 1,256 31 0
3 1- 029A LEWIS Benjamin CT Connecticut 281/ 3 302/ 4 297/ 3 322/ 6 1,202 24 5
4 1- 033A MOSKOW Joshua CT Connecticut 276/ 5 292/ 9 280/ 4 334/ 1 1,182 22 6
5 1- 030C SIMON Eliot NY New York 273/ 6 283/11 268/ 5 317/10 1,141 16 4
6 1- 034B NEISH Danny CT Connecticut 242/15 312/ 3 264/ 8 319/ 8 1,137 17 10
7 1- 030D PAJARO Lucas NJ New Jersey 249/11 298/ 6 250/ 9 319/ 7 1,116 14 6
8 1- 029C MCMENAMY Dillon NY New York 277/ 4 299/ 5 221/18 311/13 1,108 8 8
9 1- 035A PELLETIER Jonathan CT Connecticut 256/ 7 281/13 266/ 6 304/16 1,107 8 6

10 1- 031B LIM Luke CA California 243/14 293/ 8 243/11 325/ 5 1,104 17 3
11 1- 031C POOLEY III John MA Massachusetts 248/12 286/10 240/13 317/ 9 1,091 19 6
12 1- 034A ESPINET Jean-Luc GA Georgia 237/16 295/ 7 221/17 326/ 4 1,079 14 3
13 1- 031D CHOI Augustine NJ New Jersey 253/ 8 283/11 264/ 7 278/20 1,078 8 4
14 1- 032C KUEHN Jonathan WA Washington 251/ 9 274/16 239/14 305/15 1,069 15 6
15 1- 032A BIELANOS Kyle CT Connecticut 250/10 260/20 232/15 306/14 1,048 11 4
16 1- 032B KIM Do Yoon Leo CA California 229/18 275/15 201/24 314/11 1,019 16 4
17 1- 030B LYU Jae Won CA California 225/19 271/17 244/10 268/22 1,008 11 1
18 1- 035B HUH Chang-Buhm CA California 243/13 257/21 212/19 280/19 992 8 7
19 1- 035C BURKE Colin CT Connecticut 207/20 280/14 203/23 291/18 981 10 3
20 1- 031A HAZZARD Mason CT Connecticut 231/17 250/24 208/20 264/23 953 11 3
21 1- 033C PARK Timothy CA California 142/23 251/23 243/12 311/12 947 13 6
22 1- 029B LEE Justin CA California 199/21 256/22 206/21 263/24 924 9 3
23 1- 033B SUK Andrew CA California 146/22 266/18 224/16 276/21 912 10 2
24 1- 030A DORTENZIO Anthony CT Connecticut 139/24 264/19 206/22 294/17 903 4 5

Recurve Bow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60 m 50 m 40 m 30 m Total 10 X

1 1- 045D CLAMON Lauren CA California 304/ 3 327/ 1 329/ 1 340/ 1 1,300 35 12
2 1- 044B CAUGHELL Elizabeth WA Washington 314/ 2 322/ 3 320/ 2 326/ 3 1,282 28 10
3 1- 043C BROWN Mackenzie TX Texas 314/ 1 322/ 2 305/ 4 330/ 2 1,271 25 10
4 1- 044C GIBALARO Ariel CT Connecticut 293/ 4 297/ 7 305/ 5 313/ 5 1,208 12 11
5 1- 045B DRAKE Alexis WA Washington 269/ 7 308/ 4 294/ 6 316/ 4 1,187 20 10
6 1- 043B TRAFFORD Heather -- LA Louisianna 284/ 5 295/ 8 288/ 7 312/ 6 1,179 14 11
7 1- 045C POSECION Alyssa Nicole TX Texas 270/ 6 302/ 5 281/ 8 300/10 1,153 16 5
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2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger
USA Archery & State Archery Association of Massachusetts (11MANE)
Swansea, Massachusetts, USA, From 06-24-2011 to 06-26-2011

Recurve Bow - Cadet Women Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 60 m 50 m 40 m 30 m Total 10 X

8 1- 045A YUN Liane CT Connecticut 223/10 302/ 6 311/ 3 301/ 9 1,137 16 5
9 1- 043A TRAFFORD Miriam LA Louisianna 258/ 8 293/ 9 275/10 310/ 7 1,136 12 10

10 1- 044D CHANG Joy CA California 232/ 9 290/10 279/ 9 306/ 8 1,107 9 5
11 1- 044A STEWART Kristal CT Connecticut 216/11 276/11 272/11 287/11 1,051 7 4

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 014C GELLENTHIEN Braden VA Virginia 353/ 3 354/ 3 357/ 1 354/ 4 1,418 73 49
2 1- 017B WILDE Reo ID Idaho 352/ 6 354/ 4 354/ 3 357/ 1 1,417 68 54
3 1- 016C COUSINS Dave ME Maine 352/ 4 353/ 6 355/ 2 356/ 3 1,416 65 58
4 1- 013A BROADWATER Jesse PA Pennsylvania 356/ 1 354/ 5 353/ 4 352/ 6 1,415 49 70
5 1- 013C WILLETTE JR Rodger VA Virginia 354/ 2 348/ 9 351/ 6 356/ 2 1,409 69 45
6 1- 018A WILDE Logan UT Utah 345/ 8 355/ 2 352/ 5 351/ 7 1,403 63 45
7 1- 017D TRAIL Keith NC North Carolina 344/ 9 357/ 1 347/ 9 352/ 5 1,400 54 52
8 1- 016D THOMPSON Cody NC North Carolina 348/ 7 352/ 7 349/ 7 347/10 1,396 56 46
9 1- 018C PRICE Duane WI Wisconsin 352/ 5 347/10 346/12 346/11 1,391 55 42

10 1- 018B CLELAND Ben OH Ohio 339/12 345/13 347/10 348/ 8 1,379 51 34
11 1- 017C PERO IV John NJ New Jersey 341/10 348/ 8 344/13 345/12 1,378 55 33
12 1- 011B VISCO Brian MA Massachusetts 338/13 343/14 349/ 8 348/ 8 1,378 50 36
13 1- 012C SWANNEY Pete NH New Hampshire 339/11 345/12 346/11 344/13 1,374 56 26
14 1- 014B BINGER Joshua S CT Connecticut 336/15 346/11 338/15 339/15 1,359 51 23
15 1- 014A COLIN Terry PA Pennsylvania 336/16 337/18 342/14 339/16 1,354 46 30
16 1- 015D COUTURE Shawn MA Massachusetts 337/14 341/15 337/16 336/18 1,351 43 30
17 1- 007D PRUDDEN Tyler 00 MA Massachusetts 330/17 341/16 334/18 336/17 1,341 45 26
18 1- 015A CARTIA Joe PA Pennsylvania 327/19 326/19 335/17 343/14 1,331 45 18
19 1- 013D DEYO Nathan MA Massachusetts 317/20 304/21 321/20 312/20 1,254 22 12
20 1- 015C COFFIN Sam ME Maine 306/21 319/20 308/22 321/19 1,254 21 14
21 1- 018D DESTON Chris CT Connecticut 328/18 340/17 332/19   0 1,000 28 21
22 1- 016B DESTON Robert CT Connecticut 293/22 299/22 313/21   0 905 14 8
23 1- 013B MORSE Douglas CT Connecticut 257/24 256/23 211/23   0 724 7 0
24 1- 015B MEEKER Fred CT Connecticut 287/23 236/24   0   0 523 1 3

Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 003C ANSHUTZ Erika OH Ohio 347/ 1 344/ 2 348/ 1 349/ 2 1,388 44 49
2 1- 004C VAN NATTA Jamie OH Ohio 342/ 3 348/ 1 347/ 2 350/ 1 1,387 57 41
3 1- 003A COLIN Christie PA Pennsylvania 343/ 2 342/ 3 342/ 4 342/ 3 1,369 45 32
4 1- 005D NEAL Samantha NY New York 340/ 4 341/ 4 345/ 3 336/ 4 1,362 52 23
5 1- 005A WATSON Diane FL Florida 335/ 6 340/ 5 337/ 5 332/ 6 1,344 48 21
6 1- 004A BOGUMIL Marleigh PA Pennsylvania 333/ 8 335/ 8 336/ 6 330/ 9 1,334 38 24
7 1- 005C NICELY Kendal ME Maine 336/ 5 336/ 6 329/10 332/ 7 1,333 36 22
8 1- 004B LORENTI Brittany CT Connecticut 333/ 7 335/ 9 334/ 8 330/ 8 1,332 45 22
9 1- 001D SKARVAN Tristan WI Wisconsin 326/10 336/ 7 332/ 9 336/ 4 1,330 35 21

10 1- 004D COUTURE Wendy MA Massachusetts 327/ 9 324/11 327/12 325/10 1,303 32 17
11 1- 005B ARGYLE Lindsay UT Utah 315/12 333/10 334/ 7 319/12 1,301 30 11
12 1- 003D KIEBORZ Mackenzie TX Texas 324/11 321/12 329/11 320/11 1,294 27 20
13 1- 003B STRIGUN Debra R CT Connecticut 289/13 279/13 254/13 258/13 1,080 10 4

Compound Bow - Junior Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 011C CYR Levi ME Maine 341/ 2 346/ 1 336/ 5 343/ 1 1,366 47 30
2 1- 010C HUNT III Joey ME Maine 338/ 3 341/ 3 336/ 4 339/ 2 1,354 55 22
3 1- 012A SAHI Alexander CT Connecticut 336/ 4 341/ 4 340/ 2 337/ 5 1,354 42 28
4 1- 010B BESSETTE-AGNEW Brandon NY New York 341/ 1 336/ 5 335/ 6 338/ 4 1,350 47 24
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2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger
USA Archery & State Archery Association of Massachusetts (11MANE)
Swansea, Massachusetts, USA, From 06-24-2011 to 06-26-2011

Compound Bow - Junior Men Continue

Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

5 1- 011A HEAVNER Hunter VA Virginia 326/ 7 342/ 2 341/ 1 339/ 3 1,348 29 36
6 1- 012D CLEAVER Dakotah PA Pennsylvania 327/ 5 331/ 6 338/ 3 334/ 6 1,330 46 18
7 1- 011D WARD Cody MI Michigan 313/ 9 320/ 8 318/ 7 321/ 8 1,272 23 10
8 1- 010D BONHAM Torrey MI Michigan 316/ 8 323/ 7 296/ 8 329/ 7 1,264 23 12
9 1- 012B SCUDNER Evan PA Pennsylvania 326/ 6 163/ 9   0   0 489 9 6

Compound Bow - Junior Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 002D FLICK Micki VA Virginia 313/ 1 293/ 1 294/ 1 309/ 1 1,209 19 15

Compound Bow - Cadet Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 009C BEE Christopher Lincoln MI Michigan 337/ 1 342/ 1 328/ 4 346/ 1 1,353 50 24
2 1- 008C FINK Greg MI Michigan 329/ 2 337/ 2 343/ 1 339/ 2 1,348 41 24
3 1- 010A HARANGOZO Ivan VA Virginia 322/ 4 335/ 3 336/ 2 337/ 3 1,330 32 24
4 1- 007C CROUSE Brett MI Michigan 325/ 3 321/ 5 334/ 3 313/ 6 1,293 31 24
5 1- 009A BRUSH Tyler CT Connecticut 315/ 5 324/ 4 322/ 5 327/ 4 1,288 26 15
6 1- 009D LOMAUGH Stephen M ME Maine 309/ 7 320/ 6 320/ 7 306/ 7 1,255 28 9
7 1- 008B COUTURE Tyler MA Massachusetts 314/ 6 310/ 8 307/ 9 304/ 8 1,235 24 6
8 1- 008A HALL Jared CT Connecticut 273/10 319/ 7 321/ 6 321/ 5 1,234 23 13
9 1- 009B SLEGOWSKI Daniel NJ New Jersey 298/ 8 300/ 9 291/10 301/ 9 1,190 17 8

10 1- 007A JOHNSON Dylan CT Connecticut 294/ 9 284/10 311/ 8 283/10 1,172 24 4
11 1- 008D SWANNEY Jake NH New Hampshire 268/11 220/11 257/11 227/11 972 8 2

Compound Bow - Cadet Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10 X

1 1- 002A CYR Gabrielle ME Maine 320/ 2 316/ 3 323/ 1 337/ 1 1,296 32 18
2 1- 001C MICHAELS Kannsas PA Pennsylvania 323/ 1 320/ 2 316/ 5 329/ 2 1,288 26 12
3 1- 002B BEE Emily Ann MI Michigan 319/ 3 316/ 4 321/ 2 324/ 3 1,280 35 10
4 1- 001B HOFFMAN Julie Anne NJ New Jersey 310/ 5 321/ 1 319/ 3 311/ 5 1,261 27 12
5 1- 001A GALLANT Callie ME Maine 319/ 4 313/ 5 318/ 4 303/ 6 1,253 21 12
6 1- 002C MICHEL Lindsay PA Pennsylvania 288/ 6 275/ 6 301/ 6 314/ 4 1,178 14 6
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1418 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden VA 148
9/ 1391 9 PRICE Duane WI 144

5/ 1409 5 WILLETTE JR Rodger VA 148
4/ 1415 4 BROADWATER Jesse PA 149

3/ 1416 3 COUSINS Dave ME 146 T.10
6/ 1403 6 WILDE Logan UT 146 T.X*

7/ 1400 7 TRAIL Keith NC 146
2/ 1417 2 WILDE Reo ID 150

Gellenthien B. (VA)
148

Broadwater J. (PA)
147

Wilde L. (UT)
148

Wilde R. (ID)
149

Gellenthien B. (VA)
147

Wilde R. (ID)
150

Broadwater J. (PA)
147

Wilde L. (UT)
143

GOLD
Wilde R. (ID)

SILVER
Gellenthien B. (VA)

BRONZE
Broadwater J. (PA)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1418 1 GELLENTHIEN Braden VA  
-Bye-  

33/ 1254 33 DEYO Nathan MA 131
32/ 1255 32 LOMAUGH Stephen M ME 136

17/ 1354 17 COLIN Terry PA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
16/ 1354 16 HUNT III Joey ME  

9/ 1391 9 PRICE Duane WI  
-Bye-  

41/ 905 41 DESTON Robert CT 123
24/ 1341 24 PRUDDEN Tyler MA 134

25/ 1331 25 CARTIA Joe PA 140
40/ 972 40 SWANNEY Jake NH 1

-Bye-  
8/ 1396 8 THOMPSON Cody NC  

5/ 1409 5 WILLETTE JR Rodger VA  
-Bye-  

37/ 1190 37 SLEGOWSKI Daniel NJ 124
28/ 1293 28 CROUSE Brett MI 1

21/ 1350 21 BESSETTE-AGNEW Brandon NY 143
44/ 489 44 SCUDNER Evan PA 1

-Bye-  
12/ 1378 12 VISCO Brian MA  

13/ 1374 13 SWANNEY Pete NH  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
20/ 1351 20 COUTURE Shawn MA  

29/ 1288 29 BRUSH Tyler CT 137
36/ 1234 36 HALL Jared CT 1

-Bye-  
4/ 1415 4 BROADWATER Jesse PA  

Gellenthien B. (VA)
147

Lomaugh S. (ME)
138

Colin T. (PA)
140

Hunt Iii J. (ME)
143

Price D. (WI)
147

Prudden T. (MA)
138

Cartia J. (PA)
136

Thompson C. (NC)
144

Willette Jr R. (VA)
144

Slegowski D. (NJ)
134

Bessette-Agnew B. (NY)
139

Visco B. (MA)
147

Swanney P. (NH)
140

Couture S. (MA)
142

Brush T. (CT)
140

Broadwater J. (PA)
147

Gellenthien B. (VA)
148

Hunt Iii J. (ME)
142

Price D. (WI)
145

Thompson C. (NC)
141

Willette Jr R. (VA)
146

Visco B. (MA)
144

Couture S. (MA)
137

Broadwater J. (PA)
148

Gellenthien B. (VA)
148

Price D. (WI)
144

Willette Jr R. (VA)
148

Broadwater J. (PA)
149

AR_C75A Page 2/3Report Created: 26 Jun 2011 14:25



Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1416 3 COUSINS Dave ME  
-Bye-  

35/ 1235 35 COUTURE Tyler MA 141
30/ 1272 30 WARD Cody MI 1

19/ 1353 19 BEE Christopher Lincoln MI  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
14/ 1366 14 CYR Levi ME  

11/ 1378 11 PERO IV John NJ  
-Bye-  

43/ 523 43 MEEKER Fred CT 117
22/ 1348 22 FINK Greg MI 1

27/ 1330 27 HARANGOZO Ivan VA 139
38/ 1172 38 JOHNSON Dylan CT 1

-Bye-  
6/ 1403 6 WILDE Logan UT  

7/ 1400 7 TRAIL Keith NC  
-Bye-  

39/ 1000 39 DESTON Chris CT 1
26/ 1330 26 CLEAVER Dakotah PA 134

23/ 1348 23 HEAVNER Hunter VA 1
42/ 724 42 MORSE Douglas CT 127

-Bye-  
10/ 1379 10 CLELAND Ben OH  

15/ 1359 15 BINGER Joshua S CT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
18/ 1354 18 SAHI Alexander CT  

31/ 1264 31 BONHAM Torrey MI 135
34/ 1254 34 COFFIN Sam ME 123

-Bye-  
2/ 1417 2 WILDE Reo ID  

Cousins D. (ME)
149

Couture T. (MA)
140

Bee C. (MI)
146

Cyr L. (ME)
141

Pero Iv J. (NJ)
142

Meeker F. (CT)
126

Harangozo I. (VA)
139

Wilde L. (UT)
146

Trail K. (NC)
144

Cleaver D. (PA)
138

Morse D. (CT)
87

Cleland B. (OH)
146

Binger J. (CT)
145

Sahi A. (CT)
141

Bonham T. (MI)
142

Wilde R. (ID)
148

Cousins D. (ME)
147

Bee C. (MI)
143

Pero Iv J. (NJ)
143

Wilde L. (UT)
148

Trail K. (NC)
143

Cleland B. (OH)
142

Binger J. (CT)
144

Wilde R. (ID)
148

Cousins D. (ME)
146 T.10

Wilde L. (UT)
146 T.X*

Trail K. (NC)
146

Wilde R. (ID)
150
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 WILDE Reo ID Idaho 1417 /02 -Bye- 148 148 150 149 150
2 GELLENTHIEN Braden VA Virginia 1418 /01 -Bye- 147 148 148 148 147
3 BROADWATER Jesse PA Pennsylvania 1415 /04 -Bye- 147 148 149 147 147
4 WILDE Logan UT Utah 1403 /06 -Bye- 146 148 146 148 143
5 WILLETTE JR Rodger VA Virginia 1409 /05 -Bye- 144 146 148
6 COUSINS Dave ME Maine 1416 /03 -Bye- 149 147 146
6 TRAIL Keith NC North Carolina 1400 /07 -Bye- 144 143 146
8 PRICE Duane WI Wisconsin 1391 /09 -Bye- 147 145 144
9 BEE Christopher Lincoln MI Michigan 1353 /19 -Bye- 146 143
9 BINGER Joshua S CT Connecticut 1359 /15 -Bye- 145 144
9 CLELAND Ben OH Ohio 1379 /10 -Bye- 146 142
9 COUTURE Shawn MA Massachusetts 1351 /20 -Bye- 142 137
9 HUNT III Joey ME Maine 1354 /16 -Bye- 143 142
9 PERO IV John NJ New Jersey 1378 /11 -Bye- 142 143
9 THOMPSON Cody NC North Carolina 1396 /08 -Bye- 144 141
9 VISCO Brian MA Massachusetts 1378 /12 -Bye- 147 144
17 BESSETTE-AGNEW Brandon NY New York 1350 /21 143 139
17 BONHAM Torrey MI Michigan 1264 /31 135 142
17 BRUSH Tyler CT Connecticut 1288 /29 137 140
17 CARTIA Joe PA Pennsylvania 1331 /25 140 136
17 CLEAVER Dakotah PA Pennsylvania 1330 /26 134 138
17 COLIN Terry PA Pennsylvania 1354 /17 -Bye- 140
17 COUTURE Tyler MA Massachusetts 1235 /35 141 140
17 CYR Levi ME Maine 1366 /14 -Bye- 141
17 HARANGOZO Ivan VA Virginia 1330 /27 139 139
17 LOMAUGH Stephen M ME Maine 1255 /32 136 138
17 MEEKER Fred CT Connecticut 523 /43 117 126
17 MORSE Douglas CT Connecticut 724 /42 127 87
17 PRUDDEN Tyler MA Massachusetts 1341 /24 134 138
17 SAHI Alexander CT Connecticut 1354 /18 -Bye- 141
17 SLEGOWSKI Daniel NJ New Jersey 1190 /37 124 134
17 SWANNEY Pete NH New Hampshire 1374 /13 -Bye- 140
33 COFFIN Sam ME Maine 1254 /34 123
33 CROUSE Brett MI Michigan 1293 /28 1
33 DESTON Chris CT Connecticut 1000 /39 1
33 DESTON Robert CT Connecticut 905 /41 123
33 DEYO Nathan MA Massachusetts 1254 /33 131
33 FINK Greg MI Michigan 1348 /22 1
33 HALL Jared CT Connecticut 1234 /36 1
33 HEAVNER Hunter VA Virginia 1348 /23 1
33 JOHNSON Dylan CT Connecticut 1172 /38 1
33 SCUDNER Evan PA Pennsylvania 489 /44 1
33 SWANNEY Jake NH New Hampshire 972 /40 1
33 WARD Cody MI Michigan 1272 /30 1
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10's X's Score 

1 014C GELLENTHIEN Braden VA 353 / 3 354 / 3 357 / 1 354 / 4 73 49 1418
2 017B WILDE Reo ID 352 / 6 354 / 4 354 / 3 357 / 1 68 54 1417
3 016C COUSINS Dave ME 352 / 4 353 / 6 355 / 2 356 / 3 65 58 1416
4 013A BROADWATER Jesse PA 356 / 1 354 / 5 353 / 4 352 / 6 49 70 1415
5 013C WILLETTE JR Rodger VA 354 / 2 348 / 9 351 / 6 356 / 2 69 45 1409
6 018A WILDE Logan UT 345 / 8 355 / 2 352 / 5 351 / 7 63 45 1403
7 017D TRAIL Keith NC 344 / 9 357 / 1 347 / 9 352 / 5 54 52 1400
8 016D THOMPSON Cody NC 348 / 7 352 / 7 349 / 7 347 /10 56 46 1396
9 018C PRICE Duane WI 352 / 5 347 /10 346 /12 346 /12 55 42 1391

10 018B CLELAND Ben OH 339 /14 345 /14 347 /10 348 / 8 51 34 1379
11 017C PERO IV John NJ 341 /10 348 / 8 344 /13 345 /13 55 33 1378
12 011B VISCO Brian MA 338 /15 343 /15 349 / 8 348 / 8 50 36 1378
13 012C SWANNEY Pete NH 339 /13 345 /13 346 /11 344 /14 56 26 1374
14 011C CYR Levi ME 341 /12 346 /11 336 /22 343 /16 47 30 1366
15 014B BINGER Joshua S CT 336 /19 346 /12 338 /18 339 /18 51 23 1359
16 010C HUNT III Joey ME 338 /16 341 /18 336 /21 339 /17 55 22 1354
17 014A COLIN Terry PA 336 /20 337 /23 342 /15 339 /20 46 30 1354
18 012A SAHI Alexander CT 336 /21 341 /19 340 /17 337 /23 42 28 1354
19 009C BEE Christopher Lincoln MI 337 /18 342 /16 328 /29 346 /11 50 24 1353
20 015D COUTURE Shawn MA 337 /17 341 /20 337 /20 336 /26 43 30 1351
21 010B BESSETTE-AGNEW Brandon NY 341 /11 336 /25 335 /25 338 /22 47 24 1350
22 008C FINK Greg MI 329 /23 337 /24 343 /14 339 /19 41 24 1348
23 011A HEAVNER Hunter VA 326 /28 342 /17 341 /16 339 /21 29 36 1348
24 007D PRUDDEN Tyler MA 330 /22 341 /21 334 /26 336 /25 45 26 1341
25 015A CARTIA Joe PA 327 /26 326 /28 335 /24 343 /15 45 18 1331
26 012D CLEAVER Dakotah PA 327 /25 331 /27 338 /19 334 /27 46 18 1330
27 010A HARANGOZO Ivan VA 322 /30 335 /26 336 /23 337 /24 32 24 1330
28 007C CROUSE Brett MI 325 /29 321 /31 334 /27 313 /33 31 24 1293
29 009A BRUSH Tyler CT 315 /33 324 /29 322 /30 327 /29 26 15 1288
30 011D WARD Cody MI 313 /35 320 /33 318 /34 321 /30 23 10 1272
31 010D BONHAM Torrey MI 316 /32 323 /30 296 /39 329 /28 23 12 1264
32 009D LOMAUGH Stephen M ME 309 /36 320 /32 320 /33 306 /35 28 9 1255
33 013D DEYO Nathan MA 317 /31 304 /37 321 /31 312 /34 22 12 1254
34 015C COFFIN Sam ME 306 /37 319 /35 308 /37 321 /32 21 14 1254
35 008B COUTURE Tyler MA 314 /34 310 /36 307 /38 304 /36 24 6 1235
36 008A HALL Jared CT 273 /42 319 /34 321 /32 321 /31 23 13 1234
37 009B SLEGOWSKI Daniel NJ 298 /38 300 /38 291 /40 301 /37 17 8 1190
38 007A JOHNSON Dylan CT 294 /39 284 /40 311 /36 283 /38 24 4 1172
39 018D DESTON Chris CT 328 /24 340 /22 332 /28 0 /41 28 21 1000
40 008D SWANNEY Jake NH 268 /43 220 /43 257 /41 227 /39 8 2 972
41 016B DESTON Robert CT 293 /40 299 /39 313 /35 0 /41 14 8 905
42 013B MORSE Douglas CT 257 /44 256 /41 211 /42 0 /41 7 0 724
43 015B MEEKER Fred CT 287 /41 236 /42 0 /43 0 /41 1 3 523
44 012B SCUDNER Evan PA 326 /27 163 /44 0 /43 0 /41 9 6 489
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1337 1 ELLISON Brady Lee CA 6 (29,29,29,28)
8/ 1270 8 KELCHNER Peter CA 2 (23,29,28,28)

5/ 1306 5 JOHNSON Richard CT 3 (28,29,25,25,23)
4/ 1306 4 SCHULLER Dan PA 7 (28,28,28,27,29)

3/ 1319 3 KAMINSKI Jake CA 6 (26,27,28,27,28)
11/ 1253 11 QUALE Michael SC 4 (27,24,29,26,26)

10/ 1253 10 KALE Nick CA 6 T.9* (29,27,24,26,30)
2/ 1319 2 WUKIE Jacob CA 5 T.9 (24,27,28,29,27)

Ellison B. (CA)
7 (27,29,30,29)

Schuller D. (PA)
1 (27,26,26,28)

Kaminski J. (CA)
7 (28,29,29,27)

Kale N. (CA)
1 (27,29,27,26)

Ellison B. (CA)
2 (26,28,28,28)

Kaminski J. (CA)
6 (29,27,29,30)

Schuller D. (PA)
6 (28,29,29)

Kale N. (CA)
0 (27,25,27)

GOLD
Kaminski J. (CA)

SILVER
Ellison B. (CA)

BRONZE
Schuller D. (PA)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1337 1 ELLISON Brady Lee CA  
-Bye-  

33/ 820 33 PALUMBO Timothy NY 1 (18,21,22,17)
32/ 884 32 AGHILLI Arya NY 7 (22,21,27,21)

17/ 1187 17 BALDOWSKI Steven (Phillip) GA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
16/ 1196 16 ROOP Ben WA  

9/ 1255 9 ANDERSON Jeff WA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
24/ 1094 24 ASCIUTO Joseph UT  

25/ 1069 25 AGNESE Anthony NY  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
8/ 1270 8 KELCHNER Peter CA  

5/ 1306 5 JOHNSON Richard CT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
28/ 1043 28 WALLACE Charles MD  

21/ 1153 21 ONTELL David NY  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
12/ 1253 12 CUSICK Jeremiah MN  

13/ 1251 13 TOLLIS Rick NY  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
20/ 1163 20 HOPKINS Matt RI  

29/ 1026 29 SEMPLE Pedar MA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
4/ 1306 4 SCHULLER Dan PA  

Ellison B. (CA)
6 (30,30,28)

Aghilli A. (NY)
0 (25,21,18)

Baldowski S. (GA)
5 T.6 (25,27,26,27,25)

Roop B. (WA)
6 T.6* (28,27,23,28,24)

Anderson J. (WA)
6 (26,27,29)

Asciuto J. (UT)
0 (24,23,21)

Agnese A. (NY)
0 (20,21,18)

Kelchner P. (CA)
6 (26,27,26)

Johnson R. (CT)
7 (28,26,24,27)

Wallace C. (MD)
1 (20,26,23,21)

Ontell D. (NY)
0 (27,26,24)

Cusick J. (MN)
6 (30,29,27)

Tollis R. (NY)
4 (25,28,28,26,22)

Hopkins M. (RI)
6 (26,23,24,27,27)

Semple P. (MA)
0

Schuller D. (PA)
6 (25,28,26)

Ellison B. (CA)
6 (27,26,28,28)

Roop B. (WA)
2 (25,29,25,24)

Anderson J. (WA)
0 (24,27,25)

Kelchner P. (CA)
6 (27,28,28)

Johnson R. (CT)
6 (29,29,29)

Cusick J. (MN)
0 (21,25,25)

Hopkins M. (RI)
0 (23,27,25)

Schuller D. (PA)
6 (28,28,28)

Ellison B. (CA)
6 (29,29,29,28)

Kelchner P. (CA)
2 (23,29,28,28)

Johnson R. (CT)
3 (28,29,25,25,23)

Schuller D. (PA)
7 (28,28,28,27,29)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 1319 3 KAMINSKI Jake CA  
-Bye-  

35/ 610 35 LAI Cyrus NY 0 (1)
30/ 1010 30 KELLY Dan NY 6 (19,24,27)

19/ 1167 19 DUHN Brian MA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
14/ 1250 14 MCGLYN Joseph NY  

11/ 1253 11 QUALE Michael SC  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
22/ 1115 22 MALONE John NJ  

27/ 1058 27 NIETLISBACH Marcel CT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 1290 6 WUNDERLE Vic NC  

7/ 1284 7 STANWOOD Thomas MA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
26/ 1063 26 OKA Joseph KY  

23/ 1107 23 ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi MA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1253 10 KALE Nick CA  

15/ 1234 15 FANCHIN Joe CA  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
18/ 1169 18 CHU Ben NY  

31/ 902 31 DIAZ Agustin NJ 6 (18,20,17)
34/ 808 34 UY Patrick NY 0 (1)

-Bye-  
2/ 1319 2 WUKIE Jacob CA  

Kaminski J. (CA)
6 (26,29,28)

Kelly D. (NY)
0 (21,23,27)

Duhn B. (MA)
1 (22,27,24,24)

Mcglyn J. (NY)
7 (29,27,29,27)

Quale M. (SC)
6 (29,26,27)

Malone J. (NJ)
0 (25,24,23)

Nietlisbach M. (CT)
0 (21,26,23)

Wunderle V. (NC)
6 (26,29,30)

Stanwood T. (MA)
6 (26,28,28)

Oka J. (KY)
0 (22,23,22)

Robinson-Mosher A. (MA)
0

Kale N. (CA)
6 (26,27,27)

Fanchin J. (CA)
4 (22,25,25,27,27)

Chu B. (NY)
6 (24,25,28,26,27)

Diaz A. (NJ)
0 (21,25,22)

Wukie J. (CA)
6 (27,29,28)

Kaminski J. (CA)
6 (28,25,29,26)

Mcglyn J. (NY)
2 (26,27,27,21)

Quale M. (SC)
7 (28,26,27,25)

Wunderle V. (NC)
1 (25,26,25,24)

Stanwood T. (MA)
4 (25,25,24,25,24)

Kale N. (CA)
6 (24,25,24,28,29)

Chu B. (NY)
0 (22,23,22)

Wukie J. (CA)
6 (28,25,27)

Kaminski J. (CA)
6 (26,27,28,27,28)

Quale M. (SC)
4 (27,24,29,26,26)

Kale N. (CA)
6 T.9* (29,27,24,26,30)

Wukie J. (CA)
5 T.9 (24,27,28,29,27)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Men

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KAMINSKI Jake CA California 1319 /03 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 6
2 ELLISON Brady Lee CA California 1337 /01 -Bye- 6 6 6 7 2
3 SCHULLER Dan PA Pennsylvania 1306 /04 -Bye- 6 6 7 1 6
4 KALE Nick CA California 1253 /10 -Bye- 6 6 6 1 0
5 WUKIE Jacob CA California 1319 /02 -Bye- 6 6 5 (135)
6 QUALE Michael SC South Carolina 1253 /11 -Bye- 6 7 4 (132)
7 JOHNSON Richard CT Connecticut 1306 /05 -Bye- 7 6 3 (130)
8 KELCHNER Peter CA California 1270 /08 -Bye- 6 6 2 (108)
9 ANDERSON Jeff WA Washington 1255 /09 -Bye- 6 0
9 CHU Ben NY New York 1169 /18 -Bye- 6 0
9 CUSICK Jeremiah MN Minnesota 1253 /12 -Bye- 6 0
9 HOPKINS Matt RI Rhode Island 1163 /20 -Bye- 6 0
9 MCGLYN Joseph NY New York 1250 /14 -Bye- 7 2
9 ROOP Ben WA Washington 1196 /16 -Bye- 6 2
9 STANWOOD Thomas MA Massachusetts 1284 /07 -Bye- 6 4
9 WUNDERLE Vic NC North Carolina 1290 /06 -Bye- 6 1
17 AGHILLI Arya NY New York 884 /32 7 0
17 AGNESE Anthony NY New York 1069 /25 -Bye- 0
17 ASCIUTO Joseph UT Utah 1094 /24 -Bye- 0
17 BALDOWSKI Steven (Phillip) GA Georgia 1187 /17 -Bye- 5
17 DIAZ Agustin NJ New Jersey 902 /31 6 0
17 DUHN Brian MA Massachusetts 1167 /19 -Bye- 1
17 FANCHIN Joe CA California 1234 /15 -Bye- 4
17 KELLY Dan NY New York 1010 /30 6 0
17 MALONE John NJ New Jersey 1115 /22 -Bye- 0
17 NIETLISBACH Marcel CT Connecticut 1058 /27 -Bye- 0
17 OKA Joseph KY Kentucky 1063 /26 -Bye- 0
17 ONTELL David NY New York 1153 /21 -Bye- 0
17 ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi MA Massachusetts 1107 /23 -Bye- 0
17 SEMPLE Pedar MA Massachusetts 1026 /29 -Bye- 0
17 TOLLIS Rick NY New York 1251 /13 -Bye- 4
17 WALLACE Charles MD Maryland 1043 /28 -Bye- 1
33 LAI Cyrus NY New York 610 /35 0
33 PALUMBO Timothy NY New York 820 /33 1
33 UY Patrick NY New York 808 /34 0
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 90 m 70 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 022C ELLISON Brady Lee CA 312 / 1 333 / 2 340 / 1 352 / 3 43 30 1337
2 026C WUKIE Jacob CA 287 / 8 336 / 1 340 / 2 356 / 1 41 30 1319
3 024C KAMINSKI Jake CA 306 / 3 326 / 6 334 / 4 353 / 2 38 18 1319
4 021D SCHULLER Dan PA 294 / 6 330 / 3 335 / 3 347 / 8 38 22 1306
5 025C JOHNSON Richard CT 307 / 2 326 / 5 325 / 7 348 / 7 38 21 1306
6 023D WUNDERLE Vic NC 283 / 9 327 / 4 329 / 5 351 / 4 36 17 1290
7 026D STANWOOD Thomas MA 302 / 4 322 / 9 317 /11 343 /13 32 17 1284
8 023C KELCHNER Peter CA 294 / 5 320 /11 310 /14 346 / 9 31 14 1270
9 024D ANDERSON Jeff WA 288 / 7 301 /15 321 / 9 345 /11 21 20 1255

10 021C KALE Nick CA 268 /14 325 / 7 316 /12 344 /12 36 12 1253
11 024B QUALE Michael SC 280 /10 313 /12 312 /13 348 / 6 33 11 1253
12 027D CUSICK Jeremiah MN 279 /11 308 /13 323 / 8 343 /14 29 10 1253
13 023A TOLLIS Rick NY 261 /16 324 / 8 327 / 6 339 /16 24 25 1251
14 024A MCGLYN Joseph NY 266 /15 321 /10 320 /10 343 /15 28 16 1250
15 020C FANCHIN Joe CA 276 /12 303 /14 306 /16 349 / 5 26 12 1234
16 028D ROOP Ben WA 257 /17 296 /17 308 /15 335 /18 15 11 1196
17 025B BALDOWSKI Steven (Phillip) GA 269 /13 291 /19 305 /17 322 /25 16 7 1187
18 028A CHU Ben NY 247 /21 296 /16 298 /18 328 /22 16 13 1169
19 022B DUHN Brian MA 251 /20 289 /21 281 /23 346 /10 26 15 1167
20 022D HOPKINS Matt RI 251 /19 291 /19 289 /19 332 /19 16 11 1163
21 021A ONTELL David NY 246 /22 293 /18 278 /24 336 /17 17 10 1153
22 020D MALONE John NJ 218 /24 286 /22 284 /22 327 /23 16 8 1115
23 021B ROBINSON-MOSHER Avi MA 251 /18 283 /25 264 /27 309 /27 13 7 1107
24 026A ASCIUTO Joseph UT 212 /25 284 /24 268 /26 330 /20 17 9 1094
25 028C AGNESE Anthony NY 231 /23 258 /29 252 /29 328 /21 19 6 1069
26 025A OKA Joseph KY 199 /27 271 /26 285 /21 308 /29 11 2 1063
27 027B NIETLISBACH Marcel CT 172 /31 286 /23 286 /20 314 /26 12 5 1058
28 028B WALLACE Charles MD 191 /28 265 /28 263 /28 324 /24 10 7 1043
29 023B SEMPLE Pedar MA 202 /26 270 /27 246 /30 308 /28 9 4 1026
30 025D KELLY Dan NY 191 /29 247 /31 269 /25 303 /30 6 5 1010
31 027A DIAZ Agustin NJ 180 /30 246 /32 197 /33 279 /33 7 1 902
32 027C AGHILLI Arya NY 132 /33 254 /30 198 /32 300 /31 11 4 884
33 020A PALUMBO Timothy NY 151 /32 189 /35 184 /34 296 /32 9 1 820
34 026B UY Patrick NY 130 /34 220 /33 201 /31 257 /34 4 3 808
35 022A LAI Cyrus NY 106 /35 209 /34 113 /35 182 /35 3 3 610
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1388 1 ANSHUTZ Erika OH 145
9/ 1330 9 SKARVAN Tristan WI 142

5/ 1344 5 WATSON Diane FL 141
4/ 1362 4 NEAL Samantha NY 140

3/ 1369 3 COLIN Christie PA 142
6/ 1334 6 BOGUMIL Marleigh PA 143

10/ 1303 10 COUTURE Wendy MA 139
2/ 1387 2 VAN NATTA Jamie OH 148

Anshutz E. (OH)
143

Watson D. (FL)
141

Bogumil M. (PA)
140

Van Natta J. (OH)
147

Anshutz E. (OH)
143

Van Natta J. (OH)
147

Watson D. (FL)
143

Bogumil M. (PA)
142

GOLD
Van Natta J. (OH)

SILVER
Anshutz E. (OH)

BRONZE
Watson D. (FL)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1388 1 ANSHUTZ Erika OH  
-Bye-  

17/ 1253 17 GALLANT Callie ME 134
16/ 1261 16 HOFFMAN Julie Anne NJ 139

9/ 1330 9 SKARVAN Tristan WI  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
8/ 1332 8 LORENTI Brittany CT  

5/ 1344 5 WATSON Diane FL  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
12/ 1296 12 CYR Gabrielle ME  

13/ 1294 13 KIEBORZ Mackenzie TX 129
20/ 1080 20 STRIGUN Debra R CT 1

-Bye-  
4/ 1362 4 NEAL Samantha NY  

3/ 1369 3 COLIN Christie PA  
-Bye-  

19/ 1178 19 MICHEL Lindsay PA 125
14/ 1288 14 MICHAELS Kannsas PA 136

11/ 1301 11 ARGYLE Lindsay UT  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
6/ 1334 6 BOGUMIL Marleigh PA  

7/ 1333 7 NICELY Kendal ME  
-Bye-  

-Bye-  
10/ 1303 10 COUTURE Wendy MA  

15/ 1280 15 BEE Emily Ann MI 131
18/ 1209 18 FLICK Micki VA 126

-Bye-  
2/ 1387 2 VAN NATTA Jamie OH  

Anshutz E. (OH)
143

Hoffman J. (NJ)
137

Skarvan T. (WI)
143

Lorenti B. (CT)
140

Watson D. (FL)
139

Cyr G. (ME)
135

Kieborz M. (TX)
135

Neal S. (NY)
141

Colin C. (PA)
140

Michaels K. (PA)
138

Argyle L. (UT)
128

Bogumil M. (PA)
141

Nicely K. (ME)
141 T.9

Couture W. (MA)
141 T.X

Bee E. (MI)
130

Van Natta J. (OH)
148

Anshutz E. (OH)
145

Skarvan T. (WI)
142

Watson D. (FL)
141

Neal S. (NY)
140

Colin C. (PA)
142

Bogumil M. (PA)
143

Couture W. (MA)
139

Van Natta J. (OH)
148
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 VAN NATTA Jamie OH Ohio 1387 /02 -Bye- 148 148 147 147
2 ANSHUTZ Erika OH Ohio 1388 /01 -Bye- 143 145 143 143
3 WATSON Diane FL Florida 1344 /05 -Bye- 139 141 141 143
4 BOGUMIL Marleigh PA Pennsylvania 1334 /06 -Bye- 141 143 140 142
5 COLIN Christie PA Pennsylvania 1369 /03 -Bye- 140 142
5 SKARVAN Tristan WI Wisconsin 1330 /09 -Bye- 143 142
7 NEAL Samantha NY New York 1362 /04 -Bye- 141 140
8 COUTURE Wendy MA Massachusetts 1303 /10 -Bye- 141 139
9 ARGYLE Lindsay UT Utah 1301 /11 -Bye- 128
9 BEE Emily Ann MI Michigan 1280 /15 131 130
9 CYR Gabrielle ME Maine 1296 /12 -Bye- 135
9 HOFFMAN Julie Anne NJ New Jersey 1261 /16 139 137
9 KIEBORZ Mackenzie TX Texas 1294 /13 129 135
9 LORENTI Brittany CT Connecticut 1332 /08 -Bye- 140
9 MICHAELS Kannsas PA Pennsylvania 1288 /14 136 138
9 NICELY Kendal ME Maine 1333 /07 -Bye- 141
17 FLICK Micki VA Virginia 1209 /18 126
17 GALLANT Callie ME Maine 1253 /17 134
17 MICHEL Lindsay PA Pennsylvania 1178 /19 125
17 STRIGUN Debra R CT Connecticut 1080 /20 1
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10's X's Score 

1 003C ANSHUTZ Erika OH 347 / 1 344 / 2 348 / 1 349 / 2 44 49 1388
2 004C VAN NATTA Jamie OH 342 / 3 348 / 1 347 / 2 350 / 1 57 41 1387
3 003A COLIN Christie PA 343 / 2 342 / 3 342 / 4 342 / 3 45 32 1369
4 005D NEAL Samantha NY 340 / 4 341 / 4 345 / 3 336 / 5 52 23 1362
5 005A WATSON Diane FL 335 / 6 340 / 5 337 / 5 332 / 7 48 21 1344
6 004A BOGUMIL Marleigh PA 333 / 8 335 / 8 336 / 6 330 /10 38 24 1334
7 005C NICELY Kendal ME 336 / 5 336 / 6 329 /10 332 / 8 36 22 1333
8 004B LORENTI Brittany CT 333 / 7 335 / 9 334 / 8 330 / 9 45 22 1332
9 001D SKARVAN Tristan WI 326 /10 336 / 7 332 / 9 336 / 5 35 21 1330

10 004D COUTURE Wendy MA 327 / 9 324 /11 327 /12 325 /12 32 17 1303
11 005B ARGYLE Lindsay UT 315 /16 333 /10 334 / 7 319 /15 30 11 1301
12 002A CYR Gabrielle ME 320 /13 316 /15 323 /13 337 / 4 32 18 1296
13 003D KIEBORZ Mackenzie TX 324 /11 321 /13 329 /11 320 /14 27 20 1294
14 001C MICHAELS Kannsas PA 323 /12 320 /14 316 /17 329 /11 26 12 1288
15 002B BEE Emily Ann MI 319 /14 316 /16 321 /14 324 /13 35 10 1280
16 001B HOFFMAN Julie Anne NJ 310 /18 321 /12 319 /15 311 /17 27 12 1261
17 001A GALLANT Callie ME 319 /15 313 /17 318 /16 303 /19 21 12 1253
18 002D FLICK Micki VA 313 /17 293 /18 294 /19 309 /18 19 15 1209
19 002C MICHEL Lindsay PA 288 /20 275 /20 301 /18 314 /16 14 6 1178
20 003B STRIGUN Debra R CT 289 /19 279 /19 254 /20 258 /20 10 4 1080
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1332 1 LORIG Khatuna CA 6 (26,28,27,27)
8/ 1248 8 CIESLINSKI Lori MI 2 (27,27,26,25)

5/ 1273 5 SCAVOTTO Karen CT 6 (30,26,27,22,29)
4/ 1275 4 RASOR Nicole AZ 4 (23,27,26,27,24)

3/ 1296 3 KOEHL Heather WI 4 (25,21,25,26,26)
6/ 1273 6 STOVER Holly MI 6 (20,25,26,26,26)

7/ 1252 7 MILLER Stephanie IL 4 (24,27,26,23,22)
2/ 1329 2 LEEK Miranda IA 6 (25,25,25,28,27)

Lorig K. (CA)
7 (28,29,28,25)

Scavotto K. (CT)
1 (28,27,27,23)

Stover H. (MI)
6 (28,26,27)

Leek M. (IA)
0 (26,24,26)

Lorig K. (CA)
4 (28,27,25,26,26)

Stover H. (MI)
6 (21,26,26,28,28)

Scavotto K. (CT)
0 (23,26,25)

Leek M. (IA)
6 (25,27,29)

GOLD
Stover H. (MI)

SILVER
Lorig K. (CA)

BRONZE
Leek M. (IA)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Women

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1332 1 LORIG Khatuna CA  
-Bye-  

17/ 1144 17 OCHS Debra MI 4 (24,22,22,17,21)
16/ 1163 16 TSAI Nancey SC 6 (19,30,20,24,24)

9/ 1234 9 OSTLING Shannon WA 7 (24,23,23,23,29)
24/ 1050 24 FLICK Kit VA 3 (25,20,23,20,15)

25/ 796 25 MINKOWITZ Barbara NJ 2 (23,13,13,21)
8/ 1248 8 CIESLINSKI Lori MI 6 (22,22,26,26)

5/ 1273 5 SCAVOTTO Karen CT  
-Bye-  

21/ 1100 21 BERNSTEIN Sarah NJ 3 (23,24,22,25,20)
12/ 1207 12 ALEXANDER Katie CA 7 (27,28,22,23,26)

13/ 1184 13 BLAKE Emily Theresa VT 4 (27,22,20,26,20)
20/ 1102 20 SOLC Molly ONTAR 6 (25,26,21,25,26)

-Bye-  
4/ 1275 4 RASOR Nicole AZ  

3/ 1296 3 KOEHL Heather WI  
-Bye-  

19/ 1109 19 GRANVILLE Kari Jill AZ 5 T.7 (25,23,17,24,17)
14/ 1176 14 ABRAHAM Abigail VA 6 T.X (23,22,23,24,22)

11/ 1221 11 GRELLNER Janis MO 6 T.8* (20,26,21,27,24)
22/ 1089 22 JONES Ann D AZ 5 T.8 (23,26,28,23,21)

27/ 779 27 MALOUF Debora MA 0 (5,13,9)
6/ 1273 6 STOVER Holly MI 6 (25,25,24)

7/ 1252 7 MILLER Stephanie IL   (25,25,27)
26/ 793 26 KIM Sarah CA -Bye-

23/ 1085 23 FORD-FAHERTY Lee GA 5 T.6 (24,20,30,21,26)
10/ 1230 10 BRAUN Kristin Madeleine CA 6 T.9 (24,24,27,28,23)

15/ 1174 15 WOLF Cassandra CA 7 (20,26,24,25,27)
18/ 1118 18 CARDENAS Gloria NY 3 (20,19,16,26,17)

-Bye-  
2/ 1329 2 LEEK Miranda IA  

Lorig K. (CA)
6 (29,26,27)

Tsai N. (SC)
0 (15,22,18)

Ostling S. (WA)
5 T.10 (20,28,26,21,27)

Cieslinski L. (MI)
6 T.10* (24,22,25,23,27)

Scavotto K. (CT)
6 (24,27,28)

Alexander K. (CA)
0 (20,24,18)

Solc M. (ONTAR)
0 (18,24,12)

Rasor N. (AZ)
6 (23,25,27)

Koehl H. (WI)
6 (26,25,27,28)

Abraham A. (VA)
2 (25,27,22,25)

Grellner J. (MO)
1 (22,24,23,22)

Stover H. (MI)
7 (22,25,24,29)

Miller S. (IL)
7 (24,27,19,27,25)

Braun K. (CA)
3 (24,24,26,21,21)

Wolf C. (CA)
5 T.7 (25,26,24,25,25)

Leek M. (IA)
6 T.10 (25,24,29,25,25)

Lorig K. (CA)
6 (26,28,27,27)

Cieslinski L. (MI)
2 (27,27,26,25)

Scavotto K. (CT)
6 (30,26,27,22,29)

Rasor N. (AZ)
4 (23,27,26,27,24)

Koehl H. (WI)
4 (25,21,25,26,26)

Stover H. (MI)
6 (20,25,26,26,26)

Miller S. (IL)
4 (24,27,26,23,22)

Leek M. (IA)
6 (25,25,25,28,27)
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Women

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 STOVER Holly MI Michigan 1273 /06 6 7 6 6 6
2 LORIG Khatuna CA California 1332 /01 -Bye- 6 6 7 4
3 LEEK Miranda IA Iowa 1329 /02 -Bye- 6 6 0 6
4 SCAVOTTO Karen CT Connecticut 1273 /05 -Bye- 6 6 1 0
5 RASOR Nicole AZ Arizona 1275 /04 -Bye- 6 4 (127)
6 KOEHL Heather WI Wisconsin 1296 /03 -Bye- 6 4 (123)
7 MILLER Stephanie IL Illinois 1252 /07 -Bye- 7 4 (122)
8 CIESLINSKI Lori MI Michigan 1248 /08 6 6 2 (105)
9 ABRAHAM Abigail VA Virginia 1176 /14 6 2
9 ALEXANDER Katie CA California 1207 /12 7 0
9 BRAUN Kristin Madeleine CA California 1230 /10 6 3
9 GRELLNER Janis MO Missouri 1221 /11 6 1
9 OSTLING Shannon WA Washington 1234 /09 7 5
9 SOLC Molly ONTAR Canada 1102 /20 6 0
9 TSAI Nancey SC South Carolina 1163 /16 6 0
9 WOLF Cassandra CA California 1174 /15 7 5
17 BERNSTEIN Sarah NJ New Jersey 1100 /21 3
17 BLAKE Emily Theresa VT Vermont 1184 /13 4
17 CARDENAS Gloria NY New York 1118 /18 3
17 FLICK Kit VA Virginia 1050 /24 3
17 FORD-FAHERTY Lee GA Georgia 1085 /23 5
17 GRANVILLE Kari Jill AZ Arizona 1109 /19 5
17 JONES Ann D AZ Arizona 1089 /22 5
17 KIM Sarah CA California 793 /26 0
17 MALOUF Debora MA Massachusetts 779 /27 0
17 MINKOWITZ Barbara NJ New Jersey 796 /25 2
17 OCHS Debra MI Michigan 1144 /17 4
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Swansea,
Massachusetts, USA

24-26 Jun 2011

2011 Nor'easter presented by B-Stinger

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 60 m 50 m 30 m 10's X's Score 

1 042C LORIG Khatuna CA 320 / 2 336 / 1 329 / 1 347 / 2 35 25 1332
2 042A LEEK Miranda IA 325 / 1 328 / 3 326 / 2 350 / 1 36 26 1329
3 039B KOEHL Heather WI 312 / 3 331 / 2 310 / 7 343 / 4 33 14 1296
4 041C RASOR Nicole AZ 310 / 4 325 / 5 301 / 9 339 / 7 29 20 1275
5 039C SCAVOTTO Karen CT 292 / 9 324 / 6 316 / 3 341 / 5 34 13 1273
6 037D STOVER Holly MI 296 / 6 326 / 4 316 / 4 335 / 9 28 13 1273
7 038C MILLER Stephanie IL 293 / 8 314 / 7 309 / 8 336 / 8 24 16 1252
8 038D CIESLINSKI Lori MI 291 /11 313 / 8 312 / 6 332 /10 17 14 1248
9 037C OSTLING Shannon WA 303 / 5 305 /12 299 /11 327 /11 23 9 1234

10 041D BRAUN Kristin Madeleine CA 291 /10 310 / 9 284 /14 345 / 3 32 16 1230
11 039D GRELLNER Janis MO 274 /16 305 /13 301 /10 341 / 6 19 12 1221
12 037A ALEXANDER Katie CA 283 /12 293 /17 313 / 5 318 /13 16 8 1207
13 037B BLAKE Emily Theresa VT 295 / 7 305 /11 280 /15 304 /22 19 9 1184
14 039A ABRAHAM Abigail VA 276 /14 310 /10 286 /13 304 /23 13 10 1176
15 038B WOLF Cassandra CA 269 /17 294 /16 297 /12 314 /16 15 5 1174
16 040A TSAI Nancey SC 282 /13 298 /14 270 /17 313 /17 14 7 1163
17 034C OCHS Debra MI 263 /18 296 /15 264 /18 321 /12 14 11 1144
18 040C CARDENAS Gloria NY 256 /21 281 /22 277 /16 304 /24 12 8 1118
19 041B GRANVILLE Kari Jill AZ 258 /20 285 /21 257 /20 309 /19 9 7 1109
20 036C SOLC Molly ONTAR 243 /22 286 /20 259 /19 314 /15 12 6 1102
21 036D BERNSTEIN Sarah NJ 263 /19 286 /19 244 /21 307 /21 15 3 1100
22 041A JONES Ann D AZ 275 /15 274 /23 232 /23 308 /20 12 3 1089
23 042D FORD-FAHERTY Lee GA 241 /23 288 /18 244 /22 312 /18 10 5 1085
24 038A FLICK Kit VA 234 /24 271 /24 227 /24 318 /14 9 10 1050
25 040B MINKOWITZ Barbara NJ 160 /26 180 /27 179 /25 277 /25 5 3 796
26 036A KIM Sarah CA 230 /25 202 /26 109 /27 252 /27 3 1 793
27 040D MALOUF Debora MA 121 /27 248 /25 133 /26 277 /26 5 2 779
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